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FEDERAL COURT OF APPEAL 

 
BETWEEN: 
 
 

JENNIFER EICHENBERG, DAVID BOT, LEONARD WALKER, 
BURLINGTON RIFLE AND REVOLVER CLUB, MONTREAL FIREARMS 

RECREATION CENTRE, INC., O'DELL ENGINEERING LTD. 
 

Appellants 
 
 

and 
 
 

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
 

Respondent 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF APPEAL 

TO THE RESPONDENT: 

A LEGAL PROCEEDING HAS BEEN COMMENCED AGAINST YOU by the Appellants. The 

relief claimed by the Appellants appear below. 

THIS APPEAL will be heard by the Court at a time and place to be fixed by the Judicial 

Administrator. Unless the Court directs otherwise, the place of hearing will be as requested by the 

appellant. The Appellants request that this appeal be heard at Ottawa, Ontario. 

IF YOU WISH TO OPPOSE THIS APPEAL, to receive notice of any step in the appeal or to be 

served with any documents in the appeal, you or a solicitor acting for you must prepare a notice of 

appearance in Form 341A prescribed by the Federal Courts Rules and serve it on the appellant’s 

solicitor WITHIN 10 DAYS after being served with this notice of appeal. 
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IF YOU INTEND TO SEEK A DIFFERENT DISPOSITION of the order appealed from, you must 

serve and file a notice of cross-appeal in Form 341B prescribed by the Federal Courts Rules 

instead of serving and filing a notice of appearance. 

Copies of the Federal Courts Rules, information concerning the local offices of the Court and 

other necessary information may be obtained on request to the Administrator of this Court at 

Ottawa (telephone 613-992-4238) or at any local office. 

IF YOU FAIL TO OPPOSE THIS APPEAL, JUDGMENT MAY BE GIVEN IN YOUR 

ABSENCE AND WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO YOU. 

Date: November 29, 2023 

 

Issued by: ___________________________ 
Registry Officer 
Thomas D'Arcy McGee Building 
90 Sparks Street, Main Floor 
Ottawa, Ontario 
K1A 0H9 

TO: 
 
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Civil Litigation Section 
National Litigation Sector 
Department of Justice Canada 
5th Floor, 50 O'Connor Street 
Ottawa, ON  K1A 0H8 
 
Robert MacKinnon 
Zoe Oxaal 
Tel:  613-670-6288 
Fax:  613-954-1920 
Robert.MacKinnon@justice.gc.ca 
Zoe.Oxaal@justice.gc.ca 
 
Counsel for the Respondent 
  
 
 
 

mailto:Robert.MacKinnon@justice.gc.ca
mailto:Zoe.Oxaal@justice.gc.ca


3 
 

AND TO: 

ALBERTA JUSTICE & SOLICITOR GENERAL 
Legal Services Division 
9th Floor, 10011-109 Street 
Edmonton, AB T5J 3S8 
 
Nicole Pfeifer 
Ryan Martin 
Aleisha Bartier 
Tel:  780-427-1295 
Fax: 780-427-1230 
Nicole.Pfeifer@gov.ab.ca 
Ryan.L.Martin@gov.ab.ca 
Aleisha.Bartier@gov.ab.ca 
 
Counsel for the Intervener at the Federal Court, Attorney General of Alberta 
 
AND COPIES TO: Counsel in related matters T-569-20, T-577-20, T-581-20, T-677-20, 
T-735-20 

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Department of Justice 
Prairie Region, EPCOR Tower 
10423-101 St. N.W., Suite 300 
Edmonton, AB T5H 0E7 
 
Jordan Milne 
jordan.milne@justice.gc.ca  
Kerry Boyd 
kerry.boyd@justice.gc.ca  
Bruce F. Hughson 
bruce.hughson@justice.gc.ca 
Jennifer Lee 
jennifer.lee@justice.gc.ca 
 
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Department of Justice 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite #400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 
 
Andrew Law 
andrew.law@justice.gc.ca 
Samantha Pillon 
Samantha.Pillon@justice.gc.ca 
 
Counsel for the Respondent 
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FRIEDMAN MANSOUR, LLP 
200 Elgin Street, Suite #403 
Ottawa, ON  K2P 1L5 
 
Solomon Friedman 
solomon@friedmanlaw.ca 
 
Counsel for the Applicants in T-569-20 
 
 
EDWARD L. BURLEW 
Barrister & Solicitor 
16 John Street 
Thornhill, ON L3T 1X8 
burlewlaw@gmail.com 
 
Counsel for the Applicants in T-581-20 
 
 
JENSEN SHAWA SOLOMON DUGUID HAWKES LLP 
800, 304 - 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1C2 
 
Laura Warner 
warnerl@jssbarristers.ca 
Ryan Phillips 
phillipsr@jssbarristers.ca 
Sarah Miller 
millers@jssbarristers.ca  
Matthew Scott 
scottm@jssbarristers.ca  
 
LOBERG ECTOR 
2525, 645 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 4G8 
 
Michael A. Loberg 
mloberg@lobergector.com  
 
Counsel for the Applicants in T-577-20 
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BOUCHELEV LAW 
65 Queen St W, Suite 1700 
Toronto, ON M5H 2M5 
 
Arkadi Bouchelev 
arkadi@bouchelevlaw.com 
 
Counsel for the Applicants in T-677-20 
 
CHRISTINE GENEROUX, JOHN PEROCCHIO AND VINCENT PEROCCHIO 
cgeneroux@yahoo.com / paracorp@magma.ca / vincerp69@me.com  
 
Self-Represented Parties 
Applicants in T-735-20 
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APPEAL 

THE APPELLANTS, Jennifer Eichenberg, David Bot, Leonard Walker, Burlington Rifle and 

Revolver Club, Montreal Firearms Recreation Centre, Inc., and O'Dell Engineering Ltd., APPEAL 

to the Federal Court of Appeal from the Judgment of Justice Kane dated October 30, 2023 in 

Federal Court No. T-905-20 by which the Judge rendered a judgment that: 

1) The Applications are dismissed. 

2) The Attorney General of Canada did not seek costs and no costs are ordered. 

THE APPELLANTS ASK that: 

1. The part of the judgment dismissing the Applications be set aside and that the Appellants’ 

Application for Judicial Review be granted; 

2. Costs of the within appeal be awarded to the Appellants; and 

3. Such further and other relief as counsel may advise and this Honourable Court deems just. 

THE GROUNDS OF APPEAL are as follows:  

1. The learned Judge erred in finding that the May 1, 2020 Regulations Amending the 

Regulations Prescribing Certain Firearms and Other Weapons, Components and Parts of 

Weapons, Accessories, Cartridge Magazines, Ammunition and Projectiles as Prohibited, 

Restricted, or Non-Restricted, SOR/2020-96 (“Regulations”) are not ultra vires the 

Criminal Code and that the Governor in Council’s opinion and decision was reasonable. 

2. The learned Judge erred in finding that the Governor in Council did not unlawfully sub-

delegate its authority to prescribe firearms as prohibited. 

3. The learned Judge erred in refusing to draw an adverse inference from the Attorney General 

of Canada’s assertion of Cabinet confidence and failure to produce the record before the 

Governor in Council. 

4. Such further and other grounds as counsel may advise and this Honourable Court deems 

just. 



7 
 

THE APPELLANTS INTEND TO RELY on the following statutory provisions and rules, together 

with such further and other statutory provisions and rules as counsel may advise and this 

Honourable Court permit: 

1. Federal Courts Act, RSC 1985, c F-7, s. 27 

2. Federal Courts Rules, SOR/98-106 

3. Criminal Code, RSC 1985, c C-46, ss. 84, 117.15 

4. Firearms Act, SC 1995, c 39 

5. Regulations Prescribing Certain Firearms and Other Weapons, Components and Parts of 

Weapons, Accessories, Cartridge Magazines, Ammunition and Projectiles as Prohibited, 

Restricted or Non-Restricted, SOR/98-462 

6. Regulations Amending the Regulations Prescribing Certain Firearms and Other Weapons, 

Components and Parts of Weapons, Accessories, Cartridge Magazines, Ammunition and 

Projectiles as Prohibited, Restricted, or Non-Restricted, SOR/2020-96 

7. Canada Evidence Act, RSC 1985, c C-5, s. 39 

Date: November 29, 2023 

 
____________________________________ 
SUPREME ADVOCACY LLP 
100-340 Gilmour Street 
Ottawa, ON  K2P 0R3 
 
Eugene Meehan, K.C. 
Thomas Slade 
Tel:  613-695-8855 
Fax:  613-695-8580 
emeehan@supremeadvocacy.ca 
tslade@supremeadvocacy.ca 

Counsel for the Appellants 
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